
SLV Hallen Meeting Serie 2010

60 m Lauf 1, 15.1.10

Frauen

1 Ager Sonja 1986 USLA ak 8,24
2 Zeintl Lisa 1988 Union Neuhofen/Krems ak 8,74

1 Schönfelder Birgit 1995 Zehnkampf Union u16 8,42
2 Steils Lissy 1996 ÖTB Salzburg LA u16 8,85
3 Wenninger Anna 1996 ÖTB Salzburg LA u16 9,01

1 Petran Carolina 1994 USLA u18 8,00
2 Kroll Sandra 1993 USLA u18 8,22
3 Martin Magdalena 1993 ASV ASKÖ Salzburg u18 8,44

1 Bendrat Stefanie 1991 USLA u20 8,04
2 Nußdorfer Daniela 1991 ASV ASKÖ Salzburg u20 9,52

Männer
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Männer

1 Grill Benjamin 1985 Union St. Pölten ak 6,90
2 Vogel Enno 1990 USLA ak 7,09
3 Köhl Michael 1989 USLA ak 7,37
4 Machreich Philip 1990 USLA ak 7,67

1 Pausch Erik 1995 ÖTB Salzburg LA u16 7,78
2 Pammer Florian 1995 ÖTB Salzburg LA u16 8,00
3 Kirschnek Pascal 1996 USLA u16 9,98
4 Kirschnek André 1999 USLA u16 10,58

1 Schmid-Schutti Felix 1994 Zehnkampf Union u18 7,48
2 Kosic Petar 1993 ÖTB Salzburg LA u18 7,82
3 Schönfelder Bernd 1993 Zehnkampf Union u18 7,97
4 Reichl Philipp 1993 USLA u18 8,16
5 Kopic Josip 1994 Zehnkampf Union u18 8,27
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Stabhochsprung , 15.1.10

Frauen

1 Cebis Alina 1998 USLA u16 1,90

2 Torggler Tina 1998 USLA u16 1,90

3 Mostögl Sonja 1998 USLA u16 2,10

4 Schörghofer Theresa 1997 USLA u16 2,30

5 Schörghofer Anna-Lena 1995 USLA u16 2,70

6 Schönfelder Birgit 1995 Zehnkampf Union u16 2,80

Steininger Magdalena 1997 ÖTB Salzburg LA u16 ogv

1 Ager Sonja 1986 USLA ak 3,70

2 Höllwarth Daniela 1987 LAC Amateure Steyr ak 3,70

Zeintl Lisa 1988 Union Neuhofen/Krems ak ogv

Männer

1 Schwarzl Roland 1980 USLA ak 4,70

2 Waldl Helmut 1964 ASTV Linz LA ak 3,70

1 Fehringer Tobias 1995 LCV Umdasch Amstettenu16 3,90
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1 Fehringer Tobias 1995 LCV Umdasch Amstettenu16 3,90

2 Freinberger Matthias 1995 LCV Umdasch Amstettenu16 3,90

3 Kirchmayr Laurenz 1999 Zehnkampf Union u16 2,30

4 Niederdorfer Michael 1998 USLA u16 2,00

1 Schmid-Schutti Felix 1994 Zehnkampf Union u18 3,80

2 Schaffner Florian 1993 Zehnkampf Union u18 3,50

3 Kopic Josip 1994 Zehnkampf Union u18 2,80

1 Pusterhofer Michael 1991 USLA u20 4,40

SLV Hallenserie 2010 2/3



60 m Lauf 2, 15.1.10

Frauen

1 Egger Michaela 1984 USLA ak 8,00

2 Engertsberger Nadine 1988 Union Neuhofen/Krems ak 8,61

1 Steils Lissy 1996 ÖTB Salzburg LA u16 8,96

2 Wenninger Anna 1996 ÖTB Salzburg LA u16 9,14

1 Kroll Sandra 1993 USLA u18 8,20

2 Martin Magdalena 1993 ASV ASKÖ Salzburg u18 8,40

1 Nußdorfer Daniela 1991 ASV ASKÖ Salzburg u20 9,48

Männer

1 Grill Benjamin 1985 Union St. Pölten ak 6,88

2 Vogel Enno 1990 USLA ak 7,03

3 Schöberl Christoph 1990 USLA ak 7,17

4 Köhl Michael 1989 USLA ak 7,35

5 Machreich Philip 1990 USLA ak 7,71
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1 Pausch Erik 1995 ÖTB Salzburg LA u16 7,81

2 Pammer Florian 1995 ÖTB Salzburg LA u16 8,07

3 Kirschnek Pascal 1996 USLA u16 10,38

4 Kirschnek André 1999 USLA u16 11,16

1 Schmid-Schutti Felix 1994 Zehnkampf Union u18 7,47

2 Kosic Petar 1993 ÖTB Salzburg LA u18 7,73

3 Schönfelder Bernd 1993 Zehnkampf Union u18 7,90

4 Schaffner Florian 1993 Zehnkampf Union u18 8,05

5 Kopic Josip 1994 Zehnkampf Union u18 8,48

SLV Hallenserie 2010 3/3


